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Women / SR
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachael Lukacs26
North Stars

9.900 9.300 9.8509.425 38.475
1 12T 6 1 1 

1 

Missy Reinstadtler29
North Stars

9.575 9.500 9.8259.500 38.400
10T 2T 4T 2 2 

2 

Rachael Flam24
Stars Houston

9.700 9.400 9.7259.550 38.375
3T 7 2 5T 3 

3 

Natalie Wojcik36
Berks

9.600 9.300 9.7759.600 38.275
7T 12T 1 4 4 

4 

Kimberly Tessen34
AAG UT

9.700 9.475 9.5509.375 38.100
3T 4T 7 12T 5 

5 

Abigail Brenner20
TCT

9.800 9.425 9.6259.225 38.075
2 6 12T 10 6 

6 

Rachel Baumann19
WOGA

9.500 9.325 9.7259.500 38.050
12T 10T 4T 5T 7 

7 

Makarri Doggette23
Buckeye

9.625 9.475 9.6509.275 38.025
6 4T 10 9 8 

8 

Chloe Widner35
TX Dreams

9.475 9.250 9.7009.525 37.950
15T 14T 3 7 9 

9 

Kyla Bryant21
GEG

9.575 9.575 9.6759.100 37.925
10T 1 14 8 10 

10 

Alexandria Ruiz31
ACE

9.475 9.250 9.8009.300 37.825
15T 14T 8T 3 11 

11 

Olivia Raymond28
North Stars

9.650 9.500 9.5758.950 37.675
5 2T 15 11 12 

12 

Gracen Standley32
CGA

9.275 9.375 9.4509.300 37.400
17 8 8T 16 13 

13 

Abby Heiskell25
Southeastern

9.600 9.325 9.4758.850 37.250
7T 10T 16 14T 14 

14 

Jenna Swartzentruber33
Buckeye

9.500 9.025 9.4759.225 37.225
12T 16 12T 14T 15 

15 

Wynter Childers22
Spearfish

9.600 8.800 9.4259.250 37.075
7T 18 11 17 16 

16 

Evanni Roberson30
Emerald City

9.500 9.350 9.5508.625 37.025
12T 9 17 12T 17 

17 

Abbey Nkansah27
Legacy Elite

9.050 9.000 9.3508.400 35.800
18 17 18 18 18 

18 
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